
Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Trambusti Lorenzo (06/2740) 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 7

Nocentini Tommaso (06/2743) 2 6 0 0 4 9 4 12

Magrì Antonio (06/2744) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10

Venturini  Tiziano  (06/2942) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6

Forni Lorenzo (06/2742) 4 5 4 2 4 4 0 0

Mercurio Lorenzo (06/2741) 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0

Carrai Gaia (06/2816) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trambusti Lorenzo 06/2740 16 36 2,25

Nocentini Tommaso 06/2743 10 27 2,70

Magrì Antonio 06/2744 8 18 2,25

Venturini  Tiziano 06/2942 8 12 1,50

Forni Lorenzo 06/2742 12 11 0,92

Mercurio Lorenzo 06/2741 8 3 0,38

Carrai Gaia 06/2816 2 2 1,00

Freccellesi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bauer Martin (06/2758) 4 10 4 10 2 6 4 5

Magni Tommaso (06/2611) 4 12 4 9 2 3 4 4

Boni  Cosimo  (06/2675) 4 5 4 8 2 5 2 0

Tognaccini Riccardo (06/2849) 4 1 3 2 4 5 2 4

Bonaccini Pierpaolo (06/2613) 0 0 1 3 4 7 2 0

Galletti Andrea (06/2926) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galletti Ginevra (06/2608) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bauer Martin 06/2758 14 31 2,21

Magni Tommaso 06/2611 14 28 2,00

Boni  Cosimo 06/2675 12 18 1,50

Tognaccini Riccardo 06/2849 13 12 0,92

Bonaccini Pierpaolo 06/2613 7 10 1,43

Galletti Andrea 06/2926 0 0 0,00

Galletti Ginevra 06/2608 4 0 0,00

Bucine Dart Club

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun

Piccioli Gabriele (06/2765) 4 8 4 9 4 3 4 9

Bastianelli Lorenzo (06/2951) 4 5 0 0 4 10 2 3

Zaccarelli Luisa (06/3124) 4 4 4 5 4 6 2 0

Butini Yuri (06/2629) 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 4

Del Pace  Cristina (06/3130) 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 0

Brocci Francesco (06/2162) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gambini Roberto (06/2557) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piccioli Gabriele 06/2765 16 29 1,81

Bastianelli Lorenzo 06/2951 10 18 1,80

Zaccarelli Luisa 06/3124 14 15 1,07

Butini Yuri 06/2629 12 12 1,00

Del Pace  Cristina 06/3130 12 6 0,50

Brocci Francesco 06/2162 0 0 0,00

Gambini Roberto 06/2557 0 0 0,00


